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First Name Last Name Company/Account Email

David Valencia [not provided] David@vantagevehicle.com
Donnie McDaniel 2 Tier Wholesalers donnie@2tierwholesaleinc.com
Joshua Wyse 911 Rapid Response josh@911rapidresponse.com
Paul Stoltenberg A-1 Freeman North American pauls@a-1freeman.com
Sonia Wright Advanced Fleet Maintenance rwright4242@aol.com
Jeff Mathis AEV Technologies jeff.mathis@aevgo.com
Gregg Prettyman ALC gprettyman@alcsolutions.com
Kiley Fleming All Aboard School Transportation kfleming@allaboardschools.com
gary tidwell a-ok auto supply parts@tidwellwholesale.com
Brandon Olmsted Arizona Petroleum brandono@colopetro.com
Randy JONES ASHE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION randy.jones@ashe.k12.nc.us
Mark Lowry Automotive Distribution Network mlowry@networkhq.org
Christopher Perry Barnacle Parking Enforcement chris@barnacleparking.com
Suzanne Cruz Battery Systems, Inc bids@batterysystems.net
Steven Callahan Beltmann Group Relocation steven.callahan@beltmann.com
Cherylan Chappell Blacktop Industries LLC cherylan@blacktopindustries.net
FRAN NWOKO BVI RESOURCES fran@bviresourcesusa.com
Nash Martinez Capitol Chevorlet nmartinez@capitolchevrolet.com
FELICIA LUCERO CAREPORT TRANSPORTATION LLC f.lucero@careporttransportation.com
HEATHER HINOJOS CASA FORD INC heather@casaford.com
Dottie Mecci Cheetah Xpress Delivery Services Inc mecci77@gmail.com
Randy Tietsort CI AZUMANO TRAVEL rtietsort@ciazumano.com
clarence johnson CITY OF NORTH CHICAGO clajoh@northchicago.org
Clay Jeppsen Code 3 Technology clay@code3technology.com
Jason Graham Corpus Christi Freightliner jason.graham@strcorpus.com
Joe Trobunella Couture Transports LLC. dba AZLIMO joe@azlimo.com
Craig Zale CRAIGS CAR CARE INC craig@craigscarcare.com
Bill Kics Cruise Car, Inc. billk@cruisecarinc.com
STEVEN WARD DARYL FLOOD RELOCATION & LOGISTICS sward@darylflood.com
Timor Brik DataRemote, Inc. tbrik@dataremote.com
Drew Pallotto Delta Absorbents LLC Drew@drysweep.com
Luke Tait Detection & Suppression International LT luke.tait@firedsi.com
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MIKE DEVRIES DEVRIES MOVING PACKING STORAGE miked@devriesmoving.com
Wesley Adkins Doehrman Company Inc wesa@doehrman.com
Mala williams Dynamic Rental Systems mwilliams@dynamicrentalsystems.com
Kellie Lowery E3 Spark Plugs klowery@e3sparkplugs.com
Jennifer Sabado-Rios Earlychildhood LLC d/b/a Discount School bids@DiscountSchoolSupply.com
Matt Miller East Texas Mack Sales LLC / B&C Body Com matt.miller@east-texas-mack.com
Thom Fox Echo Tours and Charters dba Echo Transpo tfox@echotransportation.com
Jose Herrera Murillo EL PASO FREIGHT SERVICES INC jherrera@elpasofreight.com
Christine (Chris) Davidson El Sol Travel cdavidson@elsoltravel.net
andrew sugarman Fancy Flush Texas andrew@thefancyflush.com
Ghazi Mustafa FastTrack Mobile Electronics fasttracksales@frontier.com
Rheanne Goolsbee Goolsbee Tire Service Inc. rheanne@goolsbeetire.com
Chris Russell Grafton Mobility Services, Inc. rp.impala@gmail.com
Clarke DuBose Gulf Coast Radiator clarke@gulfcoastradiators.com
Richard Haas HaasTech dba Advanced Starter Service rhaas@advancedstarter.com
John DeVose HeartBeat Logistics LLC heartbeatlogistics@gmail.com
Janet Tobin Henderson Products Inc jtobin@hendersonproducts.com
Terry Kimbell HI-Line tkimbell@hi-line.com
Robert Taaffe HTC Express, Inc robert@htcexpress.net
Michael Lamkin JASPER ENGINES AND TRANSMISSIONS bids@jasperengines.com
Angie Robinson JASPER ENGINES AND TRANSMISSIONS bids@jasperengines.com
James McDonnell JK Moving Services james.mcdonnell@jkmoving.com
Tianna Rich Kingdomtran trich@kingdomtran.com
Gary Woitzik Macker Tek Ltd. gary@mackertek.com
David Wagner Master's Transportation dwagner@masterstransportation.com
JOSE YRUEGAS Medex Transportation Services joseyruegas@medexems.com
Shane Olden Mid-Atlantic Repairs, LLC midatlanticrepairs@gmail.com
Josh D'Agostino Mighty Distributing System of America josh.dagostino@mightyautoparts.com
MARC VAN SHAFTEN MOTOR INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Michael Lewis Myco's Collision mycoscollision@atmc.net
Blake Lund National Bus Sales blake@nationalbus.com
Anna Marto Nightingale Corp anna@nightingalechairs.com
Charity Jones Nissan of McKinney cjones@vtaig.com
Jim Karis NYX Logistics info@nyxlogistics.com
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OMAR MOLINA PAN AMERICAN AUTO, LLC OMOLINA.PANAM@GMAIL.COM
tim hubbard parts central thubbard@partscentrak.net
David Jennings Partsmaster a division of NCH Corp. david.jennings@partsmaster.com
Danielle Thomas Premier Auto Design LLC premierautodesignllc@gmail.com
Keith Kuzins Pro-Vision Video Systems keith.kuzins@provisionusa.com
Chad Anderson Radio Engineering Industries, Inc. canderson@radioeng.com
Katina Collins RCK Equipment Solutions katina@rckequip.com
Edward Morgan Revitalize Charging Solutions, Inc. edward.morgan@revitalizecs.com
katie Rogosich ROGO Fastener Co., Inc. krogosich@rogofastener.com
Pam Roznovak Roznovaks Services Inc pam@roznovaksservices.com
Steven Gage SCREW PRODUCTS sgage@screwproducts.com
Jordan Gramm Secure Transportation jgramm@securetransportation.com
Richard Overley Shamaley Ford roverley@group1auto.com
Greg Watkins Share Corporation greg@gregthechemicalguy.com
Katie Gillmore Signature Graphics, Inc kgillmore@signaturegraph.com
David Shavlan Sologistx dshavlan@sologistx.com
Peter Crawford Sotex Tools sales@sotextools.com
Yannah Garcia Source Rite Inc. yannah@sourceritegsa.com
Eric Nagel Stag Enterprise, Inc. ericn@stagenterprise.com
Leland Barrow Strategic Fleet Solutions LLC owners@superiorfleetsolutions.com
Paul Coleman Sun Travel paul.coleman@suntvl.com
Becky Schneider Sun Travel Inc. becky@suntvl.com
David Sekella Susquehanna Motorsports dave@rallylights.com
Christina Dieckmeyer Synovia Solutions LLC cdieckmeyer@synoviasolutions.com
Amanda Stemmerich TERMINAL SUPPLY COMPANY SALES@TERMINALSUPPLYCO.COM
test test Test Item test.test@co.in.com
john Mccoy The Fuel Masters jdmccoy57@gmail.com
Amy Van Heukelom The Green Alliance amy@thegreenalliance.co
KIMBERLY MAPLES Tomboy Distribution, LLC tomboy@tomboysupply.com
Tim Tipton Tractor & Equipment Company anoble@tec1943.com
Jason Lewis Travel Management Partners jasonl@tmptravel.com
John Higgins Travelink, American Express Travel john.higgins@travelink.com
Jeff Curry Truckfitters Jeff@truckfitters.com
Dee Sykes Trueheart Transportation deesykes97@gmail.com
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Emily Barker UNIGLOBE Travel World emily@uniglobetravelworld.com
Bill Schwam United Access bschwam@unitedaccess.com
leandro salmeron United American Trade Group lsalmeron@uatgrp.com
RENIEL DOMINGO USA Fleet Parts rdomingo@usafleetparts.com
William Countryman Vanguard Truck Center William.countryman@vanguardtrucks.com
Kevin Newson Viking Cives Midwest Inc. knewson@vikingcivesmidwest.com
dennis brooks volvo & mack trucks of waco dbrooks@volvomackwaco.com
Denise McKenna Winzer Corporation denise.mckenna@winzerusa.com
Homer Wood Wood Alternator and Starter Service hjwood@sbcglobal.net
Ron Anduray Yellow Bus Nation ron.anduray@yellowbusnation.com
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